
FATIMA COLLEGE (Autonomous), MADURAI – 18. 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS – APRIL 2023 

AIDED PROGRAMMES - B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. – SEMESTER IV 

  
 

 
   
 

 

 

 
19H4CC7 Modern India  
 (From A.D. 1858 to 1947 A.D.) 

19E4CC7 Labour Economics   

19S4CC7 Social Disorganization & Social  
 Problems 

19L4CC7 Age of Tennyson 

19T4CC7  

19M4CC7 Sequences and Series 

19P4CC10 Analog Electronics 

19C4CC10 Inorganic Chemistry - III 

19Z4CC10 Microbiology 

19N4CC10 Basics of Food Biotechnology 

19B4CC7 Relational Database System  
 Concepts 

19A4CC8 Partnership Accounting 

 

 
 
 

19TL4C4 

19DL4C4 Reetikaleen Hindi Sahithya aur 
 Aadhunik Kaal 
19RL4C4 Le Niveau DE SUIVRE - 
                     La Civilization, La Litterature ET  
                     La Grammaire - II 
21A4CC9 Cost Accounting Methods 

 

 

 

  

19H4CC8 History of Europe  

(From A.D. 1789 to 1914 A.D.) 

19E4CC8 Public Finance  

19L4CC8 Grammar for Effective Writing 

19T4CC8  

19M4CC8 Linear Algebra 

22P4CC11 Mathematical Physics  

19C4CC11 Physical Chemistry – II 

19Z4CC11 Evolution 

19N4CC11 Clothing and Fashion 

19A4CC10 Principles and Practice of 

Management 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

19EL4LN  English for Integrated  

  Development 

 
 

 
 

19H4AC4  Modern Governments  

21A4ACE4  Accounting for Decision Making        

19S4AC4  Psychology of Adjustment     

19L4AC4  Social History of England & 

History of English Literature  

    (1700-1955) 

19T4AC4  

( 9 -  19)

21P4ACM3  Allied Physics – II  

21C4ACP3  Allied Chemistry - II 

21M4ACC2/  Allied Mathematics- II / 

21Z4ACC3  Cell & Molecular Biology 

21Q4ACZ3  Developmental Botany & Plant 

Breeding 

19N4AC3  Food Production & Service 

21M4ACB2  Algebra & Graph Theory  

21E4ACA4    Entrepreneurial Development 

 
 

 
 
19H4SB2 Eco Tourism 

19E4SB2 Export Business 

19S4SB2 Counselling Process 

19L4SB2 Oral Presentation Skills 

19T4SB2  

22M4SB2 Trigonometry  

22P4SB2 Solar Cells and Its Applications 

19C4SB2 Dyes and Pigments  

19Z4SB2 Mushroom Cultivation 

19N4SB2 Entrepreneurial Skills - CAD 

22B4SB2 Client-Side Programming Using      

                        Java Script 

19A4SB2 Interpersonal Skills   

 ______________ 

 

26.04.2023 - WEDNESDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

28.04.2023 - FRIDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

02.05.2023 - TUESDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

04.05.2023 - THURSDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

08.05.2023 – MONDAY  
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

10.05.2023 - WEDNESDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.00 A.M. 

TIME TABLE 



FATIMA COLLEGE (Autonomous), MADURAI – 18. 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS – APRIL 2023 

SELF – FINANCING PROGRAMMES 

B.A. / B.SC. / B.C.A. / B.B.A. / B.COM. (COMP. APPLN.)/B.Com. - SEMESTER - IV 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

19W4CC7   Age of Tennyson 

19JM4CC4   Communication Theories 

19G4CC7   Sequences and Series 

19ST4CC7   Estimation Theory  

19I4CC7   Programming in JAVA 

19J4CC7   Data Structures and Algorithms 

19U4CC8   Human Resource Management 

19K4CC8   Principles of Management 

Accounting 

19AC4CC8 Partnership Accounting 

 

 

19TL4C4    

19DL4C4  Reetikaleen Hindi Sahithya aur 
  Aadhunik Kaal 
19RL4C4 Le Niveau DE SUIVRE - 
                     La Civilization, La Litterature ET  
                     La Grammaire - II 
19U4CC9   Operations Management 
21K4CC9   Web Programming  

21AC4CC9  Cost Accounting Methods 

 

 

 
 

19W4CC8   Grammar for Effective Writing 

19G4CC8   Linear Algebra 

22ST4CC8   Applied Statistics    

19U4CC10    Management Accounting  

     Theory & Practice 

21K4CC10   Business Economics 

19AC4CC10  Principles and Practice of  

 Management 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19EL4WN  English for Integrated Development 

 
 

 

 

19W4AC4   Social History of England & 

History of English Literature -  

       (1700-1955) 

19JM4AC4  Basics of Advertising  

21P4ACG3  Allied Physics – II 

21G4ACST4 Linear Algebra 

21AC4ACI4  Accounting for Decision Making 

19P4ACJ4   Digital Principles and Computer  

    Organization 

21K4ACU4   Management Information System 

21U4ACK4 Principles of Marketing 

21I4ACAC4 Web Programming 

 

 

 
19W4SB2   Oral Presentation Skills 

19JM4SB2   Advertisement Production 

22G4SB2   Trigonometry  

22ST4SB2   Sampling Distribution  

19I4SB2    Analytical Skills 

19J4SB2    Data Analysis using Spreadsheets 

19U4SB2   Interpersonal Skills and Team  

    Building  

19K4SB2   Practical Banking 

19AC4SB2   Interpersonal Skills 

 

______________ 

 

26.04.2023 - WEDNESDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

28.04.2023 - FRIDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

02.05.2023 - TUESDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

04.05.2023 - THURSDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

08.05.2023 - MONDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. 

10.05.2023 - WEDNESDAY 
09.00 A.M. – 11.00 A.M. 

TIME TABLE 


